
Bib Gender Name School Grade Time
12.501 M William Brunnquell SPA 12 0:12:35
8.101 M Ben Greenwald SPA 8 0:13:08
9.201 M Eric Rudd Hopkins   9 0:13:13

10.301 M Anders Bowman 10 0:13:42
7.003 M Conner Benton Hopkins Nordic and MYSL 7 0:14:10

10.350 F Ingrid Leask 10 0:14:23
8.102 M Jake Brown Providence Academy 8 0:14:25
8.103 M Kirby Neaton mahtomedi high school 8 0:14:31
8.151 F Sarah Douglass Southwest High School 8 0:14:38
7.008 M Luke Baker 7 0:15:23
7.004 M Thomas Kendrick 7 0:15:45
7.010 M Christian Rudd Hopkins 7 0:15:48

12.551 F Sarah Bruemmer 12 0:15:50
7.002 M Luke Brown 7 0:15:54

10.351 F Annika Ferber 10 0:16:01
9.252 F Justine Smith Waterstown/Orono 10 0:16:23

10.302 M Jacob Polland 10 0:16:37
11.450 F Kristen Skager Southwest High School 11 0:16:47
7.251 M unknown 7 0:16:48
9.202 M unknown 9 0:17:49
7.052 F Sarah Pieper Irondale H.S. Nordic Ski Team 7 0:17:55
7.001 M Nate Brown Providence Academy 7 0:19:41
7.005 M Sam Sinkler 7 0:21:09
7.051 F Abigail Taylor 7 0:21:14
7.009 M Anders Ingdal 7 0:21:39
7.055 F Sarah Schulz 7 0:22:54
7.011 M unknown 7 0:23:41
8.104 M Mateo Nelson 8 0:24:45
7.007 M Erick Carlson MYSL - Wirth Chapter 7 0:27:02
7.054 F Marisol Wilson 7 0:31:14
7.053 F Britta Carlson MYSL - Wirth Chapter 7 0:31:38

Bib Gender Name School Grade Time
7.003 M Conner Benton Hopkins Nordic and MYSL 7 0:14:10
7.008 M Luke Baker 7 0:15:23
7.004 M Thomas Kendrick 7 0:15:45
7.01 M Christian Rudd Hopkins 7 0:15:48

7.002 M Luke Brown 7 0:15:54
7.251 M unknown 7 0:16:48
7.052 F Sarah Pieper Irondale H.S. Nordic Ski Team 7 0:17:55
7.001 M Nate Brown Providence Academy 7 0:19:41
7.005 M Sam Sinkler 7 0:21:09
7.051 F Abigail Taylor 7 0:21:14
7.009 M Anders Ingdal 7 0:21:39
7.055 F Sarah Schulz 7 0:22:54
7.011 M unknown 7 0:23:41
7.007 M Erick Carlson MYSL - Wirth Chapter 7 0:27:02
7.054 F Marisol Wilson 7 0:31:14
7.053 F Britta Carlson MYSL - Wirth Chapter 7 0:31:38



Bib Gender Name School Grade Time
8.101 M Ben Greenwald SPA 8 0:13:08
8.102 M Jake Brown Providence Academy 8 0:14:25
8.103 M Kirby Neaton mahtomedi high school 8 0:14:31
8.151 F Sarah Douglass Southwest High School 8 0:14:38
8.104 M Mateo Nelson 8 0:24:45

Bib Gender Name School Grade Time
9.201 M Eric Rudd Hopkins   9 0:13:13
9.202 M unknown 9 0:17:49

Bib Gender Name School Grade Time
10.301 M Anders Bowman 10 0:13:42
10.35 F Ingrid Leask 10 0:14:23

10.351 F Annika Ferber 10 0:16:01
9.252 F Justine Smith Waterstown/Orono 10 0:16:23

10.302 M Jacob Polland 10 0:16:37

Bib Gender Name School Grade Time
11.45 F Kristen Skager Southwest High School 11 0:16:47

Bib Gender Name School Grade Time
12.501 M William Brunnquell SPA 12 0:12:35
12.551 F Sarah Bruemmer 12 0:15:50
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